HPX GRAPPLE
The all-rounder
•  Universal clamshell grab for daily use
•  Easy shell changing within 10 min
•  Constant clamping force over the entire gripping process
•  Low maintenance
•  Longer life at lower operating costs
•  No protruding components

l
 40 – 75
 20
 3000
 320
l
 40 – 75
 28
 3000
 320
--
 40 – 75
 28
Nominal volume
Weight [kg] Overall width [mm] Weight [kg] Overall width [mm] Weight [kg] Overall width [mm] Weight [kg] Overall width [mm] Weight [kg] Overall width [mm]
150 L CAP150 ¡ 185  325 -- -- -- --
200 L CAP200 ¡ 195  400 ¡ 265 400 -- -- --
250 L CAP250 ¡ 220  500 ¡ 285 500 -- -- ¡ 340  570
300 L CAP300 -- -- ¡ 315  640 ¡ 370  500 ¡ 355  670
350 L CAP350 ¡ 240  650 ¡ 310  650 -- --
400 L CAP400 -- -- ¡ 345 800 ¡ 430 800 ¡ 380 820
450 L CAP450 ¡ 275 800 ¡ 340 800 -- ¡ 390 920
500 L CAP500 -- -- ¡ 370 1000 ¡ 475 1000 ¡ 410 1020
550 L CAP550 ¡ 290 1000 ¡ 375 1000 -- -- --
600 L CAP600 -- -- -- -- ¡ 440 1220
650 L CAP650 -- ¡ 410 1200 -- ¡ 515  1200 --
1000 L CAP1000 -- -- -- ¡ 595  1200 --
Additional
equipment
Screwable excavator teeth DTEETH l l ¡ ¡ ¡
Scrapers EJECT ¡ ¡ -- -- --